AN

Company Name:
Company Number:

panies House C S 0 1 (ef)

Confirmation Statement

AM BOTANICAL LIMITED
11653006

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 03/11/2021 XAGI5Q0R

Company Name:
Company Number:

Confirmation

Statement date:

Sic Codes:

Principal activity

description:

AM BOTANICAL LIMITED
11653006

30/10/2021

46450
47750
47890
47910

Wholesale of perfume and cosmetics
Retail sale of cosmetic and toilet articles in specialised stores
Retail sale via stalls and markets of other goods

Retail sale via mail order houses or via Internet

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 11653006



Confirmation Statement

| confirm that all information required to be delivered by the company to the registrar in relation to
the confirmation period concerned either has been delivered or is being delivered at the same time
as the confirmation statement

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 11653006



Authorisation

Authenticated
This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager,
Judicial Factor

End of Electronically filed document for Company Number: 11653006



