



Confirmation Statement

Company Name: AM BOTANICAL LIMITED Company Number: 11653006

Received for filing in Electronic Format on the: 03/11/2021



XAGI5Q0R

Company Name:	AM BOTANICAL LIMITED
Company Number:	11653006
Confirmation Statement date:	30/10/2021
Sic Codes:	46450 47750 47890 47910
Principal activity description:	Wholesale of perfume and cosmetics Retail sale of cosmetic and toilet articles in specialised stores Retail sale via stalls and markets of other goods Retail sale via mail order houses or via Internet

Confirmation Statement

I confirm that all information required to be delivered by the company to the registrar in relation to the confirmation period concerned either has been delivered or is being delivered at the same time as the confirmation statement

Authorisation

Authenticated

This form was authorised by one of the following:

Director, Secretary, Person Authorised, Charity Commission Receiver and Manager, CIC Manager, Judicial Factor